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List of recommended Private Accommodation by the University of KwaZulu-Natal

Edgewood Campus - 2022

Landlord’s name Contact number: Email address No. of Physical address
beds
. Mr Ronnie Bhudai 0737201391/0746583893 Rbhudail@gmail.com 106 No. 12 Shirvic Crescent
Ashley
Pinetown
. Enock Mthethwa 08252996788 Emtetwa24@gmail.com 27 4 Meachela Street Nagina
Pinetown
. Sfiso Blose 0731346961/0614935964 Andile126@gmail.com 100 549 Gumtree Nazareth
Pinetown
Mrs Thembeka 0839681361/ myendep@ukzn.ac.za 09 7 Jacaranda Road
Myende 0614235598 Nagina
. Mrs Nonhlanhla 0786222446 nonhlanhlatshimanga@gmail.com | 10 10 Woolridge Road
Tshimanga Ashley




6. Phumza Ngwadla 0824092296 siphesona@gmail.com 21 34 Esser Road Marianhill Park
7. Dr Khumalo 072422295 26 Unit 3 Holzner Gardens
Marianhillpark
8. Londiwe Qwabe 0835634520 / londiweq@gmail.com 05 31 Meadowvale 13 Lilyvale
0835819731 Road Pinetown
9. Mr. Njabulo Khumalo | 0825510578 Njabsk136@gmail.com 43 3 Davel Road Ashley
10. Mr. Ntokozo Mdlalose | 0839653902 Msntokozo.85@gmail.com 22 25 Flara Drive Ashley
11. Ms Thembi Makhoba 0837142458 Thembimakhoba244@gmail.com | 25 19 Hamilton Road
12. Ramesh Lutchmen 0745198116 30 26 Brant Road Ashley& 1 Soutk
Marianhill
13. Humariah Manjara 0745198116 34 20 3rd Venue Ashley
14. Sakhamuzi Nxele 0765991541 16 9 Dorfner Road Ashley
15. Zanele Mnyandu 0833067994 bzmbusinesssolutio@gmail.com 14 12 A John White Pinetown
16. Thandekile Mbhele 0745198116 06 13 Lily Vale Road Ashley
17. Bheki Mkhize 0745198116 06 22 2nd Avenue Ashley
18. Ndumiso Ntshingila 0815453987 10 31 Marianridge Road Ashley
19. Nomandla Siwela 0837939899 12 21 4th Avenue Ashley
20. Sfiso Zondi 0728017430 20 14 Aloe Road Ashley
21.Zama Mngcibi 0824708858 zmngcibi@gmail.com 07 12 Davel Road Ashley
22.Sbongile Zama 0786138398 Zamas74@gmail.com 50 0 Holzner Road Pinetown
23.Lindi Makhathini 0827919045 09 4 Dorfner Road Ashley




24 Nandipha Ngcobo 0745198116 22 1 Frara Drive Ashley Pinetown
25.Thulani Maphumulo 0725301529 18 3 Premier Road Pinetown

26. Silindile P. Khumalo 0744107193/ 0677785685 17 No.8,7th Avenue Ashley Pinetown
27. Mr Manzini 07337873392 06 82 Seventh Avenue Ashley Ptn.




